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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

‘Banja Luka

' Open 2019
“;‘;

“»‘

Disciplina 3 Muski, 50m Ledno/Back Otvoreno
25.05.2019 - 9:25 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 25.63 GRIGORIADIS, Aristeidis GRE Banja Luka 29.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open M1 26.96 KOCAR, Jakub CZE Banja Luka 29.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open M2 28.38 SAKA, Berke TUR BANJA LUKA 26.05.2018
Rekordi BL Open M3 31.59 KOVACEVIC, Ognjen SRB BANJA LUKA 26.05.2018
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme R1Bodova
Apsolutna/Open

1. MURATOVIC, Emir 96 Olymp, BL 25.89+0,64 800

REKORD BIH

2. MATIC, Djurdje
KOVACIC, Marko
REKORD BIH

BOSKAN, Saso
VOVK, Nace
KRMINAC, Aleksa
VUKOTIC, Luka
KOMLENIC, Kristijan
PESIC, Bratislav
BUKALOV, Nemanja
KOVACEVIC, Ognjen
REKORD SRBIJE

MARIC, Nikola
GLADEK, Nik
DJURICIC, Nenad

15. BIZJAK, Tim

16. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
17. KOSIR, Mark

18. GRADISEK, Jasa
19. SALINOVIC, Enej
20. GUSIC, Tarik

21. GENCEL, Andor

22. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
23. ERZI, Arda

24. PERC, Anze

25. KOZOLE, Jan

26. RIJAVEC, Miha

27. JANHUBA, Jure

28. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle
29. KURUZOVIC, Filip
30. BABIC, Maks
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00 PK Vracar
01  22. April, BL

02  PKTriglav Kranj
02  PKTriglav Kranj

00 Olymp, BL

01  Nis 2005

97 MedvesScak Zagreb

03 Dubocica

03  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
05 Proleter

02  Proleter

03 PK Triglav Kranj
04  PK Vracar
04 PK Celulozar Krsko
02 11. APRIL Beograd
02  PK Olimpija Ljubljana
01 PKVelenje
03  PK Koper

Sharks, SA

11. APRIL Beograd

03
04  Plivacki klub "Spartak™" Subotica
04
05

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

03 PKVelenje

05 PK Celulozar Krsko
03 PKKranj

04  PK Triglav Kranj
04  22. April, BL

03 Mladost, BL

04  PKllirija Ljubljana

27.11+0,63 697
27.29+0,68 683

27.45+0,71 671
27.48+0,68 669
27.77+0,72 648
27.95+0,67 636
28.17+0,72 621
28.47+0,63 602
28.70+0,64 587
28.77+0,75 583

28.85+0,63 578
29.17+0,67 559
29.19+0,66 558
29.26+0,71 554
29.32+0,75 551
29.71+0,71 529
29.79+0,66 525
30.36+0,67 496
30.37+0,85 495
31.01+0,76 465
31.29+0,62 453
31.35+0,75 450
31.54+0,78 442
31.94+0,62 426
31.96+0,73 425
32.14+0,80 418
32.15+0,74 418
32.32+0,74 411
32.37+0,65 409
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ASPCA R < mansn il BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019 > i
Disciplina 3, Muski, 50m Ledno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme R1Bodova
31. SOKOLOVIC, Nik 02 PK Celulozar Krsko 33.42+0,74 372
32. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06  Dubocica 33.83+0,73 358
33. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 34.61+0,85 335
34. BOSNJAK, Hasan 06  Sprint, TU 35.07+0,68 322
35. PONE, Patriks Francis 05 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 35.18+0,77 319
36. PUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 36.45+0,74 286
37. MUDRIC, Aleksa 05 Miladost, BL 36.98+0,68 274
38. MASALA, Zemir 02  Sport Time, SA 37.75+0,75 258
39. RACA, Milos 04 Olymp, BL 37.98+0,78 253
40. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 22. April, BL 38.55+0,82 242
41. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK"Borac" Banja Luka 38.94+0,63 235
42. RACIC, Boris 02  Arena - Banja Luka 39.03+0,79 233
43. VIDOVIC, Aleksej 05 Mladost, BL 39.12+0,84 232
44, OBRADOVIC, Uros 08  22. April, BL 39.31+0,69 228
45. DUKANOVIC, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 40.30+0,81 212
46. KALAJDZIC, Mihajlo 05 Olymp, BL 40.32+0,78 211
47. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 40.77+0,72 205
48. COLIC, Andrej 07  Olymp, BL 40.84+0,92 203
49. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 41.35+0,99 196
50. UKIS, Mikelis 07 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 41.36+0,63 196
51. MILOSEVIC, Novak 05 PK Koper 41.95+0,70 188
52. TADIC, borde 08 Olymp, BL 42.00+0,65 187
53. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 44.72+1,03 155
54. RACIC, Roko 09 Olymp, BL 44.81+0,88 154
55. MILOSAVIC, Nikola 06  Olymp, BL 45.39 148
56. TRIVIC, Marko 07 Olymp, BL 4558+0,90 146
57. BDERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 46.37+0,79 139
58. KRESOJEVIC, Andrej 08 Aqua Star, BL 46.63+0,74 137
59. RACA, Nemanja 09  22. April, BL 46.78+0,84 135
60. TRBOJEVIC, Matija 08 Olymp, BL 46.96+0,87 134
61. CURLIK, Boris 09 22. April, BL 47.29+0,86 131
62. BDERMAN, Mico 09 Olymp, BL 48.21+0,75 123
63. KOJCINOVIC, Petar 09 22. April, BL 49.12+0,78 117
64. OMCIKUS, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 49.74+0,88 112
65. DRLJACA, Luka 08  22. April, BL 51.08+0,73 104
66. LAZAREVIC, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 1:04.16+0,89 52

DSQ MARIC, Nikola 07  22. April, BL 44.71+0,95

DSQ TATIC, Jovan 10 Olymp, BL 50.06 +0,60
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Open 2019

ASPCA R < mansn il BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019 > i
Disciplina 3, Muski, 50m Ledno/Back, Prelim
M1
1. BOSKAN, Saso 02  PK Triglav Kranj 27.45+0,71 671
2. VOVK, Nace 02  PKTriglav Kranj 27.48+0,68 669
3. PESIC, Bratislav 03  Dubocica 28.47+0,63 602
4. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 28.70+0,64 587
5. MARIC, Nikola 02  Proleter 28.85+0,63 578
6. GLADEK, Nik 03 PK Triglav Kranj 29.17+0,67 559
7. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 29.32+0,75 551
8. KOSIR, Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.71+0,71 529
9. SALINOVIC, Enej 03  PK Koper 30.36+0,67 496
10. GUSIC, Tarik 03  Sharks, SA 30.37+0,85 495
11. PERC, Anze 03 PKVelenje 31.54+0,78 442
12. RIJAVEC, Miha 03 PKKranj 31.96+0,73 425
13. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 32.32+0,74 411
14. SOKOLOVIC, Nik 02  PK Celulozar Kr§ko 33.42+0,74 372
15. MASALA, Zemir 02  Sport Time, SA 37.75+0,75 258
16. RACIC, Boris 02  Arena - Banja Luka 39.03+0,79 233
M2
1. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 28.77+0,75 583
REKORD SRBIJE
2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04  PK Vracar 29.19+0,66 558
3. BIZJAK, Tim 04 PK Celulozar Krsko 29.26+0,71 554
4. GENCEL, Andor 04  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 31.01+0,76 465
5. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 31.29+0,62 453
6. ERZI, Arda 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 31.35+0,75 450
7. KOZOLE, Jan 05 PK Celulozar Krsko 31.94+0,62 426
8. JANHUBA, Jure 04 PKTriglav Kranj 32.14+0,80 418
9. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04  22. April, BL 32.15+0,74 418
10. BABIC, Maks 04  PKllirija Ljubljana 32.37+0,65 409
11. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 34.61+0,85 335
12. PONE, Patriks Francis 05 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 35.18+0,77 319
13. DUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Miladost, BL 36.45+0,74 286
14. MUDRIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 36.98+0,68 274
15. RACA, Milo$ 04 Olymp, BL 37.98+0,78 253
16. VIDOVIC, Aleksej 05 Mladost, BL 39.12+0,84 232
17. KALAJDZIC, Mihajlo 05 Olymp, BL 40.32+0,78 211
18. MILOSEVIC, Novak 05 PK Koper 41.95+0,70 188
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ASPCA R < mansn il BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019 > i
Disciplina 3, Muski, 50m Ledno/Back, Prelim
M3
1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 33.83+0,73 358
2. BOSNJAK, Hasan 06  Sprint, TU 35.07+0,68 322
3. MILICEVIC, Marko 06  22. April, BL 38.55+0,82 242
4. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK "Borac" Banja Luka 38.94+0,63 235
5. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08  22. April, BL 39.31+0,69 228
6. DUKANOVIC, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 40.30+0,81 212
7. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 40.77+0,72 205
8. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 40.84+0,92 203
9. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 41.35+0,99 196
10. UKIS, Mikelis 07 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 41.36+0,63 196
11. TADIC, borde 08 Olymp, BL 42.00+0,65 187
12. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 44.72+1,03 155
13. RACIC, Roko 09 Olymp, BL 44.81+0,88 154
14. MILOSAVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 45.39 148
15. TRIVIC, Marko 07 Olymp, BL 45.58+0,90 146
16. PERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 46.37+0,79 139
17. KRESOJEVIC, Andrej 08 Aqua Star, BL 46.63+0,74 137
18. RACA, Nemanja 09  22. April, BL 46.78+0,84 135
19. TRBOJEVIC, Matija 08 Olymp, BL 46.96+0,87 134
20. CURLIK, Boris 09  22. April, BL 47.29+0,86 131
21. BERMAN, Mico 09 Olymp, BL 48.21+0,75 123
22. KOJCINOVIC, Petar 09 22. April, BL 49.12+0,78 117
23. OMCIKUS, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 49.74+0,88 112
24. DRLJACA, Luka 08  22. April, BL 51.08+0,73 104
25. LAZAREVIC, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 1:04.16+0,89 52
DSQ MARIC, Nikola 07  22. April, BL 44.71+0,95
DSQ TATIC, Jovan 10 Olymp, BL 50.06 +0,60
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